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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
033 Spital Lighthouse 20    

Mark Payne  

028 Vallee Blanche Ridge 19    
Bryan Averill  

012 Just Emerged 19    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

024 Determination 18    
David Foster  

009 Quack 18    
David Hoyle  

008 Racing Hard 17    
Bryan Averill  

038 Concrete Design 17    
John Kay  

003 Curlew(Numenius arquata} 17    
Alma Sankey  

018 Peppa Pig in Pillory Street 17    
John Kay  

013 Puffin In flight 16    
Mark Payne  

016 Three time a lady 16    
Paul Compton  

011 Track Day Rider 16    
Wendy Williams  

032 Corner Concentration 16    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

005 Val Flattering Light Model 15    
Alex Mitchell  

027 Campanula 15    
Paul Topham  

031 Tattooed 15    
Wendy Williams  

007 Spider with Crane Fly 15    
Paul Topham  

002 the old and the new 15    
john dodd  

014 Textures 15    
Alison Wood  

015 Male Kingfisher Alcedo Atthis 15    
Pete Allcock  

039 Fleetwood Wrecks 14    
Denise Compton  

040 Female Broad bodied Chaser 14    
rex kingsley  

010 Crash Landing 14    
David Hubbard  

026 Sandsend 14    
Brian Sankey  

036 Time out for a smoke! 14    
Paul Compton  

017 The Fisherman 14    
Suzanne Mercer  
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004 Towpath Encounter 14    
David Foster  

030 Gone Fishing 14    
David Hubbard  

020 Mating green hairstreaks 14    
rex kingsley  

035 Stumped 13    
Pete Allcock  

023 Reflected Glory 13    
Alma Sankey  

006 Typhoon Eurofighter 13    
Brian Sankey  

025 Sunset at Llanddwyn 13    
Alex Mitchell  

029 Cabling the Hutong 12    
David Hoyle  

022 dee bridge at chester 12    
john dodd  

019 Jammin 12    
Denise Compton  

037 View from the Nile 12    
Suzanne Mercer  

001 six forms of travel 12    
David Westhead  

021 Eh ! Lets have a rest 12    
David Westhead  

034 Afternoon Nap 12    
Alison Wood  
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Entrant Scores  

Alex Mitchell Total: 28    

005 Val Flattering Light Model 15    

025 Sunset at Llanddwyn 13    

Alison Wood Total: 27    

014 Textures 15    

034 Afternoon Nap 12    

Alma Sankey Total: 30    

003 Curlew(Numenius arquata} 17    

023 Reflected Glory 13    

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 35    

012 Just Emerged 19    

032 Corner Concentration 16    

Brian Sankey Total: 27    

026 Sandsend 14    

006 Typhoon Eurofighter 13    

Bryan Averill Total: 36    

028 Vallee Blanche Ridge 19    

008 Racing Hard 17    

David Foster Total: 32    

024 Determination 18    

004 Towpath Encounter 14    

David Hoyle Total: 30    

009 Quack 18    

029 Cabling the Hutong 12    

David Hubbard Total: 28    

030 Gone Fishing 14    

010 Crash Landing 14    

David Westhead Total: 24    

021 Eh ! Lets have a rest 12    

001 six forms of travel 12    

Denise Compton Total: 26    

039 Fleetwood Wrecks 14    

019 Jammin 12    

john dodd Total: 27    

002 the old and the new 15    

022 dee bridge at chester 12    

John Kay Total: 34    

038 Concrete Design 17    

018 Peppa Pig in Pillory Street 17    

Mark Payne Total: 36    

033 Spital Lighthouse 20    

013 Puffin In flight 16    

Paul Compton Total: 30    

016 Three time a lady 16    

036 Time out for a smoke! 14    

Paul Topham Total: 30    

027 Campanula 15    



Ncc Club 2 Pi's Results  
Held on 11 November 2014  

DiCentra 4.2.46.0 Page 4  

007 Spider with Crane Fly 15    

Pete Allcock Total: 28    

015 Male Kingfisher Alcedo Atthis 15    

035 Stumped 13    

rex kingsley Total: 28    

040 Female Broad bodied Chaser 14    

020 Mating green hairstreaks 14    

Suzanne Mercer Total: 26    

017 The Fisherman 14    

037 View from the Nile 12    

Wendy Williams Total: 31    

011 Track Day Rider 16    

031 Tattooed 15    

  


